ChoiceHomes@P keshire
CartrefiDewise: nfro

Information correct as of 07.09.2021

Total properties advertised
Disabled-adapted properties advertised
Age-restricted properties advertised
Average properties advertised per week

Total bids received
Average bids per week
Average bids per property

Successful bidders by band

Band

Gold + priority
Gold + prevention
Gold + relief

Gold

Silver + prevention
Silver + move-on
Silver

Bronze + prevention
Bronze + move-on
Bronze

Total*

* Note: the total number of offers made

is less than the total number of homes
advertised. Some homes (e.g. those for
older people or for people with disabilities)
did not attract any suitable bidders

and were subsequently readvertised.

Types of property advertised

Type

0 bed bedsit

1 bed flat

1 bed bungalow
1 bed house

2 bed flat

2 bed bungalow
2 bed house

3 bed flat

3 bed bungalow
3 bed house

4 bed house and above
Total

Feedback on properties advertised to date

Feedback on bids on properties advertised to date: August 2021

329
22
82

9.68

15986
470.2
48.6

Quantity
8
9
22
152

261

Quantity
28
47
11

1
58
38
58
14

4
65

5

329

Bronze + Successful bidders by band

prevention
0%
Bronze +
move-on
0%

Bronze

7% Gold + priority Gold +

3% prevention
4%
Silver

Silver + move-
on
000

Silver +
prevention
2%

Types of property advertised

4 bed house
and above 0 bed bedsit
3 bed house 2% 8%

1 bed flat
14%

20%

1 bed
bungalow
3%

1 bed house
0%

2 bed house

18% 2 bed

bungalow
12%

07/09/2021




Location of advertised properties

Location
Haverfordwest*
Milford Haven**
Pembroke***
Pembroke Dock
Fishguard

Tenby

Other

Total

* including Merlins Bridge

** including Hakin
*** including Monkton

Feedback on properties advertised to date

Quantity

65

59

26

25

15

19
120
329

Location of advertised properties

Haverfordwest*
16%

Milford
Haven**
18%

Pembroke***
8%

Pembroke Dock
8%

07/09/2021
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